2025 JAG -LLE Awards

Alva Police Department

Bixby Police Department

Blaine County Sheriff's Office
Caddo County Sheriff's Office
Cashion Police Department
Chelsea Police Department
Chickasha, City of

Chouteau Police Department
City of Coalgate

City of Haileyville

City of Newcastle

City of Sayre Police Department
City of Stringtown

Cleveland County Sheriff's Office
Coal County Sheriff's Office
Colbert Police Department
Colcord Police Department
Collinsville Police Department
Davenport Police Department
Davis OK Police Department
Depew Police Department
Eufaula Police Department
Glenpool Police Department
Grant County Sheriff's Office
Guthrie Police Department
Hennessey Police Department
Hinton Police Department
Hooker Police Department
Jefferson County Sheriff
Kingfisher County Sheriff's Office
Logan County Sheriff's Office
Mangum Police Department
Mannford Police Department
Marlow Police Department
McClain County Sheriff's Office
Medford Police Department
Mounds Police Department
New Cordell Police Department
Noble Police Department
Okmulgee County Sheriff's Office
Oologah Police Department

$ 10,000.00
9,919.99
8,336.84
8,281.64
7,288.92
9,226.20
3,056.20
5,988.50
7,662.30
4,163.28
9,728.00
9,306.00
9,865.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 9,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 6,950.90
9,990.00
8,461.98
3,627.00
8,359.94
7,133.94
9,541.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 9,370.08
9,993.00
7,646.00
7,000.00
9,082.50
9,963.60
7,963.00
8,551.76
$ 8,514.78
$ 10,000.00
$ 9,225.50
$ 5,780.96
$ 9,621.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 8,259.64
$ 6,600.00
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Ottawa County Sheriff's Office
Panama Police Department

Pauls Valley Police Department
Piedmont Police Department
Pittsburg County Sheriff's Office
Pocola Police Department

Poteau Police Department
Pottawatomie County Sheriff's Office
Pryor Creek Police Department
Rogers County Sheriff's Department
Sapulpa Police Department
Seminole Police Department
Sequoyah County Sheriff's Department
The City of Perry

Tillman County Sheriff's Office
Tishomingo Police Department
Town of Carney Police Department
Town of Keota

Town of Muldrow

Town of Quinton

Town of sawyer

Town of Stonewall

Tyrone Police Dept

Washington County, Oklahoma
Waukomis Police Department
Wellston Police Department
Wilburton Police Department

$  930.02
$ 7,200.00
$ 8,761.44
$ 7,112.56
$ 10,000.00
$ 6,870.00
9,689.10
9,678.00
9,999.96
9,934.06
8,852.40
$ 9,917.06
$ 10,000.00
$ 9,250.15
$ 10,000.00
$ 9,583.35
5,541.00
7,495.79
9,362.40
7,740.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 1,345.60
9,790.75
5,051.10
3,499.96
4,080.00
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|Total

| 555,144.15]




