

**2025 JAG -LLE Awards**

Alva Police Department		\$ 10,000.00
Bixby Police Department		\$ 9,919.99
Blaine County Sheriff's Office		\$ 8,336.84
Caddo County Sheriff's Office		\$ 8,281.64
Cashion Police Department		\$ 7,288.92
Chelsea Police Department		\$ 9,226.20
Chickasha, City of		\$ 3,056.20
Chouteau Police Department		\$ 5,988.50
City of Coalgate		\$ 7,662.30
City of Haileyville		\$ 4,163.28
City of Newcastle		\$ 9,728.00
City of Sayre Police Department		\$ 9,306.00
City of Stringtown		\$ 9,865.00
Cleveland County Sheriff's Office		\$ 10,000.00
Coal County Sheriff's Office		\$ 9,000.00
Colbert Police Department		\$ 10,000.00
Colcord Police Department		\$ 6,950.90
Collinsville Police Department		\$ 9,990.00
Davenport Police Department		\$ 8,461.98
Davis OK Police Department		\$ 3,627.00
Depew Police Department		\$ 8,359.94
Eufaula Police Department		\$ 7,133.94
Glenpool Police Department		\$ 9,541.00
Grant County Sheriff's Office		\$ 10,000.00
Guthrie Police Department		\$ 10,000.00
Hennessey Police Department		\$ 9,370.08
Hinton Police Department		\$ 9,993.00
Hooker Police Department		\$ 7,646.00
Jefferson County Sheriff		\$ 7,000.00
Kingfisher County Sheriff's Office		\$ 9,082.50
Logan County Sheriff's Office		\$ 9,963.60
Mangum Police Department		\$ 7,963.00
Mannford Police Department		\$ 8,551.76
Marlow Police Department		\$ 8,514.78
McClain County Sheriff's Office		\$ 10,000.00
Medford Police Department		\$ 9,225.50
Mounds Police Department		\$ 5,780.96
New Cordell Police Department		\$ 9,621.00
Noble Police Department		\$ 10,000.00
Oklmulgee County Sheriff's Office		\$ 8,259.64
Oologah Police Department		\$ 6,600.00

Ottawa County Sheriff's Office		\$ 930.02
Panama Police Department		\$ 7,200.00
Pauls Valley Police Department		\$ 8,761.44
Piedmont Police Department		\$ 7,112.56
Pittsburg County Sheriff's Office		\$ 10,000.00
Pocola Police Department		\$ 6,870.00
Poteau Police Department		\$ 9,689.10
Pottawatomie County Sheriff's Office		\$ 9,678.00
Pryor Creek Police Department		\$ 9,999.96
Rogers County Sheriff's Department		\$ 9,934.06
Sapulpa Police Department		\$ 8,852.40
Seminole Police Department		\$ 9,917.06
Sequoyah County Sheriff's Department		\$ 10,000.00
The City of Perry		\$ 9,250.15
Tillman County Sheriff's Office		\$ 10,000.00
Tishomingo Police Department		\$ 9,583.35
Town of Carney Police Department		\$ 5,541.00
Town of Keota		\$ 7,495.79
Town of Muldrow		\$ 9,362.40
Town of Quinton		\$ 7,740.00
Town of sawyer		\$ 10,000.00
Town of Stonewall		\$ 10,000.00
Tyrone Police Dept		\$ 1,345.60
Washington County, Oklahoma		\$ 9,790.75
Waukomis Police Department		\$ 5,051.10
Wellston Police Department		\$ 3,499.96
Wilburton Police Department		\$ 4,080.00
<b>Total</b>		<b>555,144.15</b>